235Linear sigma trac-micro
SGTMM01-@, SGTMM03-@
Linear sigma trac-micro
Direct drive linear servomotor axis for
mounting at narrow spaces
• Compact, high-thrust and high-speed movement
• Flat construction for mounting at narrow spaces
• Plug and drive, shorten start-up time

Y203-EN2-02-Katalog.book  Seite 240  Mittwoch, 24. Mai 2006  2:22 14
Linear sigma trac-micro 241
Ordering Information
Note: The symbols ABC... show the recommended sequence to select the servo motor, cables and serial converter for a linear motors system
Sigma trac-µ
Note: *1. For the SGTMM01-@ motor the signal converter cable JZSP-CLL40 (0.2 m length) is required.
Servo drive
Note:  Choosing Sigma-II drive or XtraDrive affects to the serial converter cable needed
Symbol Specifications Model
Rated force Peak force A Linear axis model B Serial converter C Servo drive
ABC 3.5 N 10 N SGTMM01-010AM20A JZDP-D003-242*1 SGDH-A5AE-OY XD-P5MN01
3.5 N 10 N SGTMM01-030AM20A JZDP-D003-242*1 SGDH-A5AE-OY XD-P5MN01
7 N 25 N SGTMM03-025AH20AP JZDP-D006-221 SGDH-01AE-OY XD-01MN01
7 N 25 N SGTMM03-065AH20AP JZDP-D006-220 SGDH-01AE-OY XD-01MN01
CHARGE POWER
SERVOPACK
SGDH-
200VVer.